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Kampioenschap Onaangewezen

Naam

Team Roording

J. Rademakers

A.A. Jurriens

Jos van Roon

H. van Zanten & Zn.
R. Wolf

Antonie Wijngaards
E. Haandrikman
Floris Hulshof

G.J. Addink

Benny Schrijver Jr.
Henk Voskamp
Wilfred Pasman
Comb. Peppelenbosch
Bas Jansen

A.A. Mensink

Erik Hettema

A.& J.W. Steenbergen
Namig Rajab

A.J. Wassink

Gebr. Addink

G.H. Bloemen

D.J.P. Schut

A.H.M. Sterkeboer
C. Vrolijk

Jaap Hoevers

J. Eikelboom & Zn.
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Kampioenschap Keizer

Naam

Team Roording
Antonie Wijngaards
H. van Zanten & Zn.
J. Rademakers

Jos van Roon

R. Wolf

E. Haandrikman

G.J. Addink

Henk Voskamp

Floris Hulshof

A.A. Mensink

A.A. Jurriens
Benny Schrijver Jr.
Wilfred Pasman

Bas Jansen

A.J. Wassink

Comb. Peppelenbosch
Namig Rajab

Erik Hettema

A.& J.W. Steenbergen
Gebr. Addink

A.H.M. Sterkeboer
C. Vrolijk

Jaap Hoevers

G.H. Bloemen

D.J.P. Schut

J. Eikelboom & Zn.

Totpnt

1948.
1856.
1842.
1815.
1708.
1697.
1658.
1587.
1563.
1545.
1534.
1531.
1524.
1391.
1253.
1117.
1045.
1032.
784.
740.
640.
616.
575.
450.
431.
313.
100.
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Totpnt

3851.
3529.
3293.
3136.
2772.
2708.
2706.
2526.
2495.
2241.
1980.
1975.
1930.
1882.
1851.
1583.
1391.
1156.
1045.
1032.

797.

680.

651.

627.

616.

575.

100.
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Kampioenschap Aangewezen

Naam

Team Roording
Antonie Wijngaards
van Zanten & Zn.
Rademakers
Haandrikman
Wolf

.J. Addink

Henk Voskamp

Jos van Roon

A.A. Mensink

A.J. Wassink
Floris Hulshof

Bas Jansen

Benny Schrijver Jr.
Namig Rajab
Wilfred Pasman
Jaap Hoevers
A.H.M. Sterkeboer
C. Vrolijk

Gebr. Addink

A.A. Jurriens
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Totpnt

1902.
1871.
1585.
1280.
1118.
1010.
980.
963.
957.
862.
843.
6717.
597.
395.
372.
357.
313.
230.
220.
156.
132.
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Midfond

Duifkampioenschap

Naam

Team Roording
Antonie Wijngaards
Jos van Roon
Antonie Wijngaards

H. van Zanten & Zn.

A.A. Jurriens
G.J. Addink
A.A. Jurriens
Henk Voskamp
A.A. Jurriens
E. Haandrikman
J. Rademakers
Henk Voskamp
Floris Hulshof

Benny Schrijver Jr.

R. Wolf
Team Roording

H. van Zanten & Zn.

Antonie Wijngaards
J. Rademakers
Antonie Wijngaards
R. Wolf

Antonie Wijngaards

H. van Zanten & Zn.

E. Haandrikman

Ringnr

0-1248093
8-1631909
0-1252745
8-1559500
8-1632637
0-1253304
0-1251970
0-1253305
9-1418278
0-1253294
8-1630836
8-1632685
6-1258852
9-1415318
5-1417456
5-1889211
0-1248060
0-1268489
9-7011797
0-1251601
0-1251710
8-5038454
9-1417789
8-1632242
7-1822635
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Punten

1902.
1871.
1786.
1692.
1585.
1583.
1532.
1530.
1523.
1484.
1471.
1414.
1386.
1364.
1336.
1336.
1327.
1326.
1285.
1280.
1220.
1212.
1186.
1168.
1133.
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